
Day Date Meet / Game Location JV/Varsity

Friday 25-Aug Cecil Field Summer Classic - BV New World Golf Center - Jacksonville 7:45PM

Saturday 26-Aug Trinity Prep Invitational - G, BJV TPS - On Campus 7:00AM

Saturday 2-Sep Deland Invitational Sperling Sports Complex - Deland 7:00AM

Saturday 9-Sep Astronaut Invitational Chain of Lakes Park - Titusville 7:00AM

Saturday 16-Sep Off / Open Week Off / Open Week N/A

Saturday 23-Sep Hagerty Invitational HHS - On Campus 7:00AM

Saturday 30-Sep FSU Invitational - PreState Meet Appalachee Regional Park 7:00AM

Saturday 7-Oct HOKA FLR Invitational Holloway Park - Lakeland 7:00AM

Thursday 14-Oct Off / Open Week Off / Open Week N/A

Saturday 21-Oct East River Invitational Fort Christmas Park 7:00AM

Saturday 28-Oct SAC Championships Lake Mary HS / Greenwood Lakes Park 7:00AM

Saturday 4-Nov FHSAA District Championships TBA / Hagerty TBA

Saturday 11-Nov FHSAA Region Championships TBA TBA

Friday 17-Nov FHSAA State Championships Apalachee Regional Park - FSU TBA

Coaching Staff: Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff                        7/18/2023

Jay_Getty@scps.k12.fl.us Principal - Robert Frasca                  407-871-0750

traceylager@gmail.com Athletic Director - Jay Getty             407-871-0790

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892

5/31/2023

"Working together to continue a tradition of excellence!"

HHS Athletics 2023-2024

2023

Hagerty High School
Cross Country - B/G

Jay Getty

Tracey Lager
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